
Membership Categories

InspectorInspector
New MembersNew Members

Advanced Advanced InspectorInspector
200+ Inspections200+ Inspections
at least 64 CE hrsat least 64 CE hrs

Certifi ed Advanced Certifi ed Advanced 
InspectorInspector
750+ Inspections750+ Inspections
at least 144 CE hrsat least 144 CE hrs

C.P.I. Certifi ed ProfessionalC.P.I. Certifi ed Professional
InspectorInspector
1500+ Inspections1500+ Inspections
at least 320+ CE hrs. +at least 320+ CE hrs. +
TAREI ExamTAREI Exam

PE EngineerPE Engineer
Licensed ProfessionalLicensed Professional
EngineerEngineer

Affi liateAffi liate

Affiliate Members

Aspen Roofing and Construction, LLC
Josh Randall
(214) 755-8408
jrand25us@yahoo.com

American Leak Detection of Dallas
Greg Knell
(972) 713-8691
willk@alddfw.com
www.alddfw.com

American Leak Detection of Ft Worth
Fred  & Char Thompson
(817) 795-5325
chart@alddfw.com
www.americanleakdetection.com

Arch Foundation Repair
Clay McClintock
(214) 467-9700
cmcclintock@archfoundationrepair.com
www.archfoundationrepair.com

Atlas Foundation Co., Inc.
Darrel Ford
(817) 478-1181
cford@atlasfoundationinc.com
www.atlasfoundationinc.com

Broadview Security
Jason Fenner
(800) 294-4055
inspections@broadviewsecurity.com
www.mybroadview.com

Environmental Pest Control
Bobby McDonald
(817) 834-3400
environmentalpestcontrol@msn.com

InspectionWise
Bob Payne
(972) 306-5665
rap@agilegadgets.com
www.agilegadgets.com

Lighthouse Engineering
Michael Gandy, PE
(214) 577-1077
mikegandy@lighthouseeng.com
www.lighthouseeng.com

Mountjoy Pool Service
Bart Mountjoy
(972) 670-5135
bart@mountjoypools.com
www.mountjoypools.com

Straight Line Foundation Repair
John Ritter
(817) 640-1000
straightlineryan@yahoo.com

Risk Management Engineering LTD.
Ken Goodman
(972) 272-0386
kmgoodman@rmeltd.com
www.rmeltd.com

Structured Foundation Repair
Jefferie Ellison
(972) 484-1200
ellisonfoundation@yahoo.com
www.structuredfoundation.com 

Real Estate Training Systems 
Brian Murphy
(817) 861-9998
rets@rets-llc.com
www.rets-llc.com

Nortex Testing, LLC Leak Detection
Jay Miller
(214) 912-9377
nortextesting@yahoo.com
nortextesting.com

Pennington Pest Services
Steve Pennington
(817) 721-2844
penningtonpestservices@yahoo.com
www.penningtonpestservices.com

Certifi ed Termite and Pest Control
Scott A. Young
(972) 852-2847
scottyoung@certifiedtpc.com
www.CertifiedTPC.com

Mr. Electric
Andy Nantz
(817) 244-7200
mrelectric@um.att.com
www.mrelectric.com

Chairman
Victor Sedinger        TREC # 7195
Certified Advanced Inspector
HouseExam Inspection 
and Consulting
(817) 797-2461  Fort Worth
Victor@HouseExamDFW.com
www.houseexamdfw.com

Chairman Elect
Michael Valtierra       TREC # 8630
Advanced Inspector
TNT Home Inspections
(972) 951-7216  Dallas 
mv@tnthomeinspections.com
www.tnthomeinspections.com 

Secretary
Cook, Steven     TREC# 8713
Advanced Inspector
Property Condition Consulting
(214) 729-5543  Rowlett
steve@txpcc.com
www.propertyconditionconsulting.com

State Liaison
John Riddle             TREC # 6453
Certified Advanced Inspector
Next Step Home Inspections
(817) 460-0063 Arlington
john@enextstep.com
www.enextstep.com

Public Relations
Blowers, Tom     TREC# 6925
Certified Advanced Inspector
1st Look Home Inspection
(972) 740-8961 Grand Prairie
tom@1stlookinspection.com
www.1stlookinspection.com

Immediate Past Chairman
Rodney Livermore   TREC # 7996
Certified Advanced Inspector
1st Inspect
(214) 718-6824 Coppell
rodney@1stinspect.biz
www.1stinspect.biz

Director of Education
Stafford, Don      TREC# 737
Certified Professional Inspector
Stafford Inspection
(214) 943-7608  Dallas
don@staffordinspections.com
www.staffordinspections.com

Treasurer
Ed Henry                  TREC # 8405
Advanced Inspector
American Dream Home Inspections
(214) 538-6157 Rowlett 
eddiehenry@verizon.net

Membership Director
Brian Murphy        TREC # 3948
C.P.I. – Past President
A-Action Home Inspection Group
(817) 572-4500   Arlington
brian@a-action.com
www.a-action.com
 
Sergeant at Arms
 Scott Walling    TREC# 7873
Advanced Inspector
BullsEye Home Inspections
(817) 424-5445    Grapevine
scott@bullseyetexas.com
www.bullseyetexas.com

Affiliate Relations
Wayne Peterson      TREC # 5956
Certified Advanced Inspector
Integrity Home Inspections
(214) 564-4535  Irving
Integrity.Inspections@verizon.net
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Find an inspector
on the web at:

www.nttarei.org

Mission Statement: 

The mission of the Texas Association of Real Estate Inspectors is to 

enhance consumer protection by providing quality education 

and training to our members. TAREI provides leadership in 

our industry and promotes excellence within our profession by 

establishing and maintaining the highest standards and ethics.



PE Engineers
Licensed Professional Engineers

Certifi ed Professional
 Inspectors

1500+ Inspections & at least 320+ CE hrs
& TAREI Exam

Burgess, Russell         TREC# 9
Burgess Inspection Group, Inc.
(972) 690-3838
Richardson, TX 75080
www.burgessinspection.com

Dalton, Gary TREC# 1859
Dalton Inspection Services
(972) 414-3156
Garland, TX 75044
gtdalton1@msn.com

LeGros, Mark TREC# 3361
LeGros Home Inspections
(972) 462-1343
Coppell, TX 75019
inspectigator@yahoo.com
www.inspectigator.com

Murphy, Brian  TREC# 3948
A-Action Home Inspection Group
(972) 572-4500
Arlington, TX 76015
brian@a-action.com
www.a-action.com

Stafford, Don   TREC# 737
Stafford Inspection
(214) 943-7608
Dallas, TX 75222
don@staffordinspections.com
www.staffordinspections.com

Find an Inspector Online

Certifi ed Advanced
 Inspectors

750+ Inspections & at least 144 CE hrs

Adair, Barry TREC# 4563
Adair Inspection
(972) 487-5634
Garland, TX 75042
adairinspex@adairinspection.com
www.adairinspection.com

Bethel, Tim TREC# 3963
Alliance Inspection Services, Inc.
(972) 681-2212
Allen, TX 75002
tgbethel@msn.com
www.allianceinspection.com

Blowers, Tom TREC# 6925
1st Look Home Inspection
(972) 740-8961
Grand Prairie, TX 75052
tom@1stlookinspection.com
www.1stlookinspection.com

Chapman, Murrel     TREC#2254
Chapman Inspection Service
(972) 291-9920
Cedar Hill, TX 75104
murrelchapman@sbcglobal.net

Conder, Frank       TREC# 7
Conder Inspection
(214) 384-2168
Richardson, TX 75080
fconder@sbcglobal.net

Crow, Mike TREC# 1525
Texinspec, Inc.
(817) 265-5452
Hurst, TX 76053
Clientcare@texinspec
www.texinspec.com

Golden, Robert    TREC# 4867
Amerispec North Dallas
(214) 357-1800
Dallas, TX 75367
amerispecndallas@hotmail.com
www.amerispec.net/golden

Gray, Bobby TREC# 5480
Classic Home Inspections
(800) 735-2989
Lakeside City, TX 76308
bgray2@sw.rr.com

Hale, Ron TREC# 1705
Inspections Plus
(817) 451-7372
Arlington, TX 76013
rehale@flash.net

La Montagne Robert  TREC# 4536
RoLamCo Real Estate Inspections
(214) 725-0308
Plano, TX 75075
rolamco@tx.rr.com

Lemmon, Craig TREC# 5885
Real Estate Inspections of Texas LLC
(817) 571-4073
Colleyville, TX 76034
craig@reioftexas.com

Livermore, Rodney TREC# 7996
1st Inspect
(214) 718-6824
Frisco, TX 75034
rodney@1stinspect.biz
www.1stinspect.biz

Peterson, Wayne TREC# 5956
Integrity Home Inspections
(214) 564-4535
Irving, TX 75062
Integrity.Inspections@verizon.net

Riddle, John TREC# 6453
Next Step Home Inspections
(817) 460-0063
Arlington, TX 76013
john@enextstep.com
www.enextstep.com

Sedinger, Victor  TREC# 7195
HouseExam Inspection and Consulting
(817) 797-2461
Fort Worth, TX 76107
Victor@HouseExamDFW.com
www.HouseExamDFW.com

Smith, Bill            TREC# 6089
Pillar To Post Professional Home Inspection
(940) 243-0366
bill.smith@pillartopost.com
Denton, TX 76205
www.pillartopost.com/denton

Smith, Jeffrey TREC# 3362
Smiths Complete Home Inspection, Inc.
(817) 430-4210
Lewisville, TX 75077
smithinspectinc@aol.com

Taylor, Robert TREC# 3619
AAdvanced Inspections Inc.
(972) 612-3946
Plano, TX 75075
plano.robert@gmail.com
www.aplusinspection.net

Wampler, Jeff TREC# 5592
Calidad Home Inspections
(817) 896-1203
Colleyville, TX 76034
jwampler@calidad-tx.com
www.calidad-tx.com

Whitter, Wayne TREC# 3898
Wayne Whitter Inspections
(214) 328-1249
Plano, TX 75025
wwinspects@verizon.net
www.inspectormobile.com

Williams, Gary TREC# 3416
Williams Inspection Services, Inc.
(972) 245-2899
Carrollton, TX 75006
gary@williamsinspections.com
www.williamsinspections.com

Advanced Inspector
200+ Inspections & at least 64 CE hrs

Cook, Steven TREC# 8713
Property Condition Consulting
(214) 729-5543
Rowlett, TX 75088
steve@txpcc.com
www.propertyconditionconsulting.com

Demick, Jim TREC# 4821
Sierra Home Inspections
(972) 436-5437
Lewisville, TX 75067
sierra.inspections@juno.com

Gorden, Johnny TREC# 5341
Burgess Inspection Group, Inc.
(972) 690-3838
Plano, TX 75075
jgorden@burgess-inc.com
www.burgessinspection.com

Henry, Eddie TREC# 8504
American Dream Home Inspections
(214) 538-6157
Rowlett, TX 75088
eddiehenry@verizon.net

Kinn, William  TREC # 8986
WRK Inspections
(817) 832-5021
Arlington, TX 76011
wrkinn@yahoo.com
www.wrkinspect.com

Valtierra, Michael TREC# 8630
TNT Home Inspections
(972) 951-7216
Dallas, TX 75287
mv@tnthomeinspections.com
www.tnthomeinspections.com

Walling, J. Scott TREC# 7873
BullsEye Home Inspections
(817) 424-5445
Grapevine, TX 76051
scott@bullseyetexas.com
www.bullseyetexas.com

Inspectors  
(New members)

Crow, Jonathan     TREC# 6461
Texinspec, Inc.
(817) 265-5452
Hurst, TX 76053
Clientcare@texinspec
www.texinspec.com

Goggans, Chris     TREC# 5111
Realty Inspection Services
(817) 577-9600
Trophy Club, TX 76262
ccgoggans@yahoo.com
www.risinspect.com

Miller, Tim     TREC# 4452
Pro Tech Home Inspections
(817) 366-8901
Southlake, TX 76092
tim_miller@verizon.net
www.pthiinc.com

Potter, George      TREC# 4088
Bent Creek Inspections
(817) 403-5000
Roanoke, Tx 76262
george@BCInsp.com
www.bentcreekinspection.com

Sallade, Bill    TREC# 10276
Lighthouse Engineering
(469) 667-0923
Celina, TX 75009
bill@lighthouseengineering.com
www.lighthouseeng.com

Summerfi eld, William   TREC# 10116
Firewheel Home Inspections, LLC
(972) 365-3057
Sachse, TX 75098
bill.summerfield@verizon.net
www.fi rewheelhomeinspections.com

Whitson, Bryan      TREC# 7017
Pillar To Post Professional Home Inspection
(972) 741-1117
Dallas, TX 75219
bryan.whitson@pillartopost.com
www.ptphome.com/sdallascounty/
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